

X  
ITEM NO. 4

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 828 OF 2002

VISHAN DEVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

NEMO

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kuamr Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the appellant be provided legal aid through Supreme Court Legal

Services Committee.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Om Prakash

Court Master

Court Mas

ter

